All games are played at the Briarwood 119 fields, situated across Highway 119 from
Briarwood High School, 6196 Cahaba Valley Rd, 35242. The U8 field is the first field
and the U10 field is the 2nd field you will approach on the front field as you enter the
parking lot. U6 will play their games on Friday afternoons. The first team listed is the
home team and will wear the gold side of the jersey, the second team listed wears blue.
Our weather hotline is 205.776.5603, if the weather is bad, call this number before

Briarwood Soccer Club U8
Game Schedule for Fall 2023

coming to the field, there will be an updated message there.

Saturday, Sept 9, 2023

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Jeff Flannery vs. David Peckman
Jon Higginbotham vs. Eddie Boyd
Daniel Whitaker vs. Regan Reid
Jack Wood vs. Chris Frohock
Andy Dennis vs. Clay Collie

Saturday, Sept 16, 2023

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Jack Wood vs. Daniel Whitaker
Regan Reid vs. Jeff Flannery

Eddie Boyd vs. Clay Collie

Chris Frohock vs. Andy Dennis

David Peckman vs. Jon Higginbotham

Saturday, Sept 23, 2023

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Daniel Whitaker vs. Jon Higginbotham
Clay Collie vs. Chris Frohock

David Peckman vs. Regan Reid

Andy Dennis vs. Jack Wood

Jeff Flannery vs. Eddie Boyd

Saturday, Sept 30, 2023

8:30am
9:30am
10:30am
11:30am
12:30pm

Eddie Boyd vs. David Peckman
Jon Higginbotham vs. Andy Dennis
Chris Frohock vs. Jack Wood
Regan Reid vs. Daniel Whitaker
Jeff Flannery vs. Clay Collie

Ryan Leib Director of Coaching 2200 Briarwood Way Birmingham, AL 35243
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Saturday, Oct 7, 2023

8:30am Clay Collie vs. Jack Wood

9:30am Andy Dennis vs. Regan Reid
10:30am Daniel Whitaker vs. Eddie Boyd
11:30am Jon Higginbotham vs. Chris Frohock
12:30pm David Peckman vs. Jeff Flannery

Saturday, Oct 14, 2023 — No games, Fall Break

Saturday, Oct 21, 2023

8:30am Regan Reid vs. Chris Frohock
9:30am Eddie Boyd vs. Andy Dennis
10:30am Jeff Flannery vs. Daniel Whitaker
11:30am Jack Wood vs. Jon Higginbotham
12:30pm David Peckman vs. Clay Collie

Saturday, Oct 28, 2023

8:30am Chris Frohock vs. Eddie Boyd
9:30am Andy Dennis vs. Jeff Flannery
10:30am Daniel Whitaker vs. David Peckman
11:30am Jack Wood vs. Regan Reid

12:30pm Jon Higginbotham vs. Clay Collie

Saturday, Nov 4, 2023

8:30am Clay Collie vs. Regan Reid
9:30am Andy Dennis vs. Daniel Whitaker
10:30am Jeff Flannery vs. Jack Wood
11:30am David Peckman vs. Chris Frohock
12:30pm Jon Higginbotham vs. Eddie Boyd
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